Abu-Ghazaleh I سَرَيَتَ (اوف شور)	ntellectual Pro ذلالسہ لاہمس ککتیت کا	operty رومن				
The Global Firm for IPR Protection	<b>5</b> añ		ية	ملكيـة الفكر	ية لحماية حقوق الم	لشركة العالم
Member of Talal Abu-Ghazaleh Global	FIFTY YEARS OF INNOVATION			لِه لاف لِز	لدن لايوجن ذل	مرجنوفئ طمر
Original Invoice INV	VOICE	٦	2	074	/8/2334	1
<b>Our Reference :</b> 4050997831	VOICE		4	024	10/233	•
Your Reference: N/A	Pa	yment will not	be credited to	your ac	count without	t this
		oice number. k		-		
Instruction Reference: Vishnu Gopalakrishna Pillai/ Purchase No. 11445	tra Order	nsfers.				
	In	:	Jordan			
720310	Inv	oice Date 🗄	11-Aug-202	24		
Tawazun Council						
P.O. Box 908,		phone	-			
Abu Dhabi	Fax		-	$\sim$		
United Arab Emirates	Ema	ail ·	vgopalakrish	ina@ta	wazun.ae	
In the name of : TAWAZUN HOLDING COM. L L	С					
	-				Page No.: 1	/ 2
Recordal of Change of Name for Trademark Registration	on No. 1360'	25 "T A W A 7	UN" class 1	3 in Io	rdan	
Item	Cost	1	Professional	QTY	USD	
Recording a change of the owner's name against a registered	0.00			-		206.00
mark for each additional mark						
			fficial fees and			73.44
			al professiona			132.56
Recordal of Change of Name for Trademark Registration					1	
Item Recording a change of the owner's name against a registered	Cost 0.00		Professional	<b>QTY</b>	USD	274.00
mark	0.00	101.09	172.31	1		274.00
		Total o	fficial fees and	l cost:		101.69
		Tot	al professiona	l fees:		172.31
Renewal of Trademark Registration No. 136925 "TAW	AZUN" cla	ss 13 in Jorda	n		1	
Item	Cost	Official Fees	Professional	QTY	USD	
Renewal of a mark registration in one class	0.00	536.72	153.28	1		690.00
		Total o	fficial fees and	l cost:		536.72
		Tot	al professiona	l fees:		153.28
Renewal of Trademark Registration No. 136924 "TAW	AZUN" cla	ss 42 in Jorda	in			
Item	Cost		Professional	QTY	USD	
Renewal of a mark registration in one class	0.00					690.00
			fficial fees and			536.72
		Tot	al professiona	l fees:		153.28
		Official fees a	nd cost grand	total :		1248.57
Ī		Profession	al fees grand	total :		611.43
L				VAT:		23.60
	Discount	% ONLY if pa	id by 10-Oct-2	2024 :		91.72
G	rand total afte	er discount if pa	id by 10-Oct-	2024 :		1791.88
Grand Total: USD One Thousand E	ight Hundred	Eighty-Three A	And Cents 60	Only:		1883.60
		- ·		•		-

This invoice is due for payment within 60 days from the date of issuance.

To ensure proper matching of your payment, indicate your account number with AGIP (720310), invoice number, and the country name where the service was performed to avoid delays in processing.

Please pay this invoice by bank transfer to our account at:

Currency	USD
Beneficiary Name	Abu-Ghazaleh Intellectual Property (AGIP)
Bank Name	Citibank, N.A., Jordan
IBAN Number	JO58CITI001000000000200831209
Account Number	0200831209
Bank Address	29, Prince Shaker Bin Zaid Street, Shmeisani P.O. Box 5055, Amman 11183 Jordan
SWIFT Code	CITIJOAX
Purpose Code	0814
Country	Jordan

الشــــركة الرائدة عالمياً في حماية حقوق الملكية الفكرية تســـتخدم منتجات طلال أبوغزاله العالمية للتقنية The World's Leading Intellectual Property Firm using Talal Abu-Ghazaleh for Technology Products

agip.com

Original Invoice INVOICE		ICE	2024/8/2334	
Our Reference :	4050997831	ICL	2024/0/2334	
Your Reference:		Payment will not be credited to your account without th invoice number. Kindly mention it on cheques or bank transfers.		
		In	: Jordan	
720310		<b>Invoice Date</b>	: 11-Aug-2024	
Tawazun Council P.O. Box 908, Abu Dhabi United Arab Emin		Telephone Fax Email	: - : - : vgopalakrishna@tawazun.ae	
In the name of : T	AWAZUN HOLDING COM. L L C		Page No. : 2 / 2	
Beneficiary Address Through Account Number Bank Address Swift Code	104 Mecca Street, Um Uthainia, Amman, Jordan Citibank New York Head Office 10998951 Park Avenue 399, New York, N.Y., 10043, USA CITIUS33			

Remarks : - This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required

- Please ignore this invoice if it has been already paid.

Our Grand Total excludes any taxes in your country and any further local taxation should be reported and settled directly with the local tax authorities from your side.

Please verify the authenticity of this invoice and its bank account details by clicking <u>here</u>, or by scanning this QR code with a suitable device.



الشــــركة الرائدة عالمياً في حماية حقوق الملكية الفكرية تســــتخدم منتجات طلال أبوغزاله العالمية للتقنية The World's Leading Intellectual Property Firm using Talal Abu-Ghazaleh for Technology Products

